Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port , Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 04/11/2024 Receipt #: 148
Rental Company Info Lessee Info

Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd
Representative: Milton sebastian Address: Trivandrum

Location: Opposit Domestie Airport City/State/ZIP: Kerala
City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala Phone: 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Vehicle Information

Make: Maruti Versa -
Registration : K1.-01 AS 3284

Rental Details ‘ Amount
01/10/2024 TO 31/10/2024- ONE MONTH 70060.00
OCTOBER EXTRA KM 377 _ 6786.00

TOTAL- Seventy Six Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Six Only 76786.00

QSI. roftor

Authorised Signatory




ER NAME : JOHN VEHICLE NO : KL 01 AS 3284
1 DOM INTL 0 6.9 6.9
01-09-2024 2 INTL DOM 6.9 13.4 6.5
3 DOM INTL,DOM 13.4 28.4 15
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 28.4 41.1 12.7
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1.1 48.4 7.3
3 DOM INTL 48.4 55.9 7.5
4 INTL DOM 55.9 62.8 6.9
02-09-2024 5 DOM CAFS 62.8 68.2 5.4
6 CAFS INTL 68.2 72.4 4.2
7 INTL DOM,INTL 72.4 82.5 10.1
8 INTL DOM 82.5 88.8 6.3
9 DOM INTL,DOM 83.8 101.5 12.7
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 101.5 111.8 103
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 111.8 120.2 8.4
3 DOM INTL 120.2 128.3 8.1
03-09-2024 4 INTL CAFS 128.3 131.6 3.3
5 CAFS INTL,DOM 131.6 141.9 10.3
6 DOM INTL 141,9 148.5 6.6
7 INTL DOM 148.5 157.4 8.9
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 157.4 167.8 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 167.8 176.7 8.9
3 DOM INTL 176.7 184.2 7.5
4 INTL DOM 184.2 190.2 6
04-05-2024 5 DOM CAFS 190.2 198.5 8.3
6 CAFS INTL,DOM 198.5 208.7 10.2
7 DOM INTL 208.7 215.6 6.9
8 INTL DOM 215.6 221.6 6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 2216 232.8 11.2
2 CAFS DOM 232.8 246.5 13.7
3 DOM INTL 246,5 264.9 18.4
05-09-2024 a4 INTL CAFS 264.9 267.7 2.8
5 CAFS INTL 267.7 272 4.3
6 INTL DOM 272 278.2 6.2
7 DOM INTL,DOM 278.2 | 2915 13.3
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 291.5 303.9 12.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 303.9 310.8 6.9
3 DOM INTL 310.8 319.6 8.8
06-09-2024 4 INTL CAFS 319.6 322.9 3.3
5 CAFS - INTL 322.9 327.1 4.2




6 INTL DOM 3271 333.2 6.1
7 DOM INTL 333.2 340.5 7.3
8 INTL DOM 340.5 346.8 6.3
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 346.8 357.1 10.3
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 357.1 366 8.9
3 DOM INTL 366 3871 211
4 INTL DOMN 387.1 3931 6
07-09-2024 5 DOM CAFS 383.1 401.2 8.1
6 CAFS INTL,DOM 401.2 411.8 10.6
7 DOM INTL 411.8 418.5 6.7
8 INTL DOM 4185 425.6 7.1
9 DOM INTL,CAFS 425.6 436 10.4
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 436 444.9 8.9
2 DOM INTL 444.9 452 7.1
08-09-2024 3 INTL CAFS 452 458.2 6.2
4 INTL DOM 458.2 465.8 7.6
5 DOM INTL,CAFS 465.8 479.9 14.1
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 479.9 490.1 10.2
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 490.1 499.1 9
3 DOM INTL 459.1 506.1 7
09-09-2024 4 INTL CAFS 506.1 510 3.9
5 CAFS INTL 510 514.3 4.3
6 INTL _DOM 514.3 521.5 7.2
7 DOM INTL 521.5 528.1 6.6
8 INTL DOM 528.1 534.9 6.8
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 534.9 555.3 20.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 555.3 564.2 8.9
10-09-2024 3 DOM INTL 564.2 571.4 7.2
4 INTL CAFS 571.4 577 5.6
5 INTL DOM 577 583.9 6.9
6 DOM INTL,DOM 583.9 597.2 13.3
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 597.2 607.6 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 607.6 616.6 9
3 DOM INTL 616.6 624 7.4
11-09-2024 4 INTL CITY,CAFS,CAFS,INTL 624 635 11
5 INTL DOM 635 641.7 6.7
6 DOM CITY,INTL 641.7 659.3 17.6
7 INTL DOM 659.3 666 6.7
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 666 692.1 26.1
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 692.1 701.4 9.3
3 DOM INTL 701.4 708.9 7.5
4 INTL "DOM 708.9 714.8 5.9
12-09-2024 5 DOM CAFS 714.8 723 8.2
6 CAFS INTL 723 725.9 2.9
7 INTL DOM 725.9 732.5 6.6
8 DOM INTL 732.5 739.2 6.7
9 INTL DOM 739.2 745.3 6.1




1 DOM INTL,CAFS 7453 755.7 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 755.7 764.6 8.9
3 DOM INTL 764.6 771.8 7.2
13-09.2024 4 INTL DOM 771.8 777.6 5.8
5 DOM CAFS 777.6 785.7 8.1
6 CAFS INTL 785.7 788.8 3.1
7 INTL DOM, INTL 788.8 800 11.2
8 INTL DOM 800 806.1 6.1
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 806.1 816.3 10.2
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 816.3 825.2 8.9
3 DOM INTL 825.2 832.4 7.2
14-09-2024 4 INTL CAFS 832.4 838.6 6.2 INTL
5 INTL DOM 838.6 8453 6.7
6 DOM INTL 845.3 852.4 7.1
7 INTL DOM 852.4 859.4 7
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 859.4 869.8 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 869.8 878.7 8.9
3 DOM INTL 878.7 886.2 7.5
15-09-2024 4 INTL CAFS 886.2 892.4 6.2
5 INTL DOM 892.4 898.5 6.1
6 DOM INTL 898.5 905.1 6.5
7 INTL DOM 505.1 912.1 7
16-09-2024 1 DOM ~ INTL,CAFS 912.1 922.3 10.2
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 922.3 931.3 9
3 DOM INTL 931.3 938.7 7.4
4 INTL CAFS 938.7 942 33
5 CAFS INTL 942 944.9 2.9
6 INTL DOM 944.9 950.8 59
7 DOM INTL 950.8 957.7 6.9
8 INTL DOM 957.7 963.8 6.1
9 DOM INTL,CAFS 963.8 973.6 9.8
10 CAFS DOM 973.6 982.2 8.6
17-09-2024 1 DOM INTL,CAES 982.2 992.5 10.3
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 992.5 1004 11.5
3 DOM INTL 1004 1011.9 7.9
4 INTL DOM,CAFS,INTL 1011.9 | 10335 21.6
5 INTL DOM 1033.5 | 1046.1 12.6
6 INTL DOM 1046.1 | 1052.7 6.6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1052.7 1063 10.3
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1063 1071.9 8.9
3 DOM INTL 10719 | 1079.4 7.5
4 INTL CAFS 1079.4 | 1083.5 4.1
18-09-2024 5 CAFS INTL 1083.5 | 1086.4 2.9
6 INTL DOM 1086.4 | 1092.5 6.1
7 DOM INTL 1092.5 | 1099.1 6.6
8 INTL DOM 1099.1 | 1105.6 6.5
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1105.6 | 1116.2 10.6




2 CAFS INTL,DOM 11162 | 1125.1 8.9
19-09-2024 3 DOM INTL 11251 | 11327 7.6
4 INTL CAFS 11327 | 11389 6.2
5 INTL DOM 11389 | 1145 6.1
6 DOM INTL,DOM 1145 | 11579 | 129
1 DOM INTL 1157.9 | 11857 [ 27.8
2 DOM INTL,CAFS,INTL 11857 | 11773 | -84
4 INTL DOM 11773 | 11917 | 144
20-09-2024 5 CAFS INTL 11917 | 1199.8 8.1
6 INTL DOM 1199.8 | 1203.2 3.4
7 DOM INTL 12032 | 12159 | 127
8 INTL DOM 12159 | 12219 6
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 12219 | 12322 [ 103
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 12322 | 12411 8.9
21-09.2024 3 DOM INTL 12411 | 12484 7.3
4 INTL CAFS 12484 | 12524 4
5 INTL CAFS,DOM 12524 | 12624 10
6 DOM INTL,CAFS 12624 | 12727 | 103
1 CAFS INTL,DOM 1272.7 | 12816 8.9
2 DOM INTL 12816 | 12896 8
22-09-2024 3 INTL CAFS 1289.6 | 12957 6.1
4 INTL DOM 12957 | 130138 6.1
5 DOM INTL,DOM 13018 | 13147 | 129
23-09-2024 1 DOM CAFS 13147 | 13269 | 122
2 CAFS DOM 13269 | 13384 | 115
3 DOM INTL 13384 | 134538 7.4
4 INTL DOM, INTL 13458 | 13584 | 12.6
5 INTL CAFS,INTL 13584 | 1365.2 6.8
6 INTL DOM 13652 | 13736 8.4
24-09-2024 1 DOM INTL,CAFS 13736 | 1384 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1384 | 13929 8.9
3 DOM INTL,DOM 13929 | 14065 | 13.6
4 DOM INTL 14065 | 14174 | 109
5 INTL DOM 1417.4 | 142338 6.4
6 DOM INTL 14238 | 14305 6.7
7 INTL DOM 14305 | 14371 6.6
25-09-2024 1 DOM INTL,CAFS 14371 | 14474 | 103
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1447.4_| 1456.8 9.4
3 DOM INTL 14568 | 14686 | 118
4 INTL CAFS,INTL 1468.6 | 1476 7.4
5 INTL DOM,INTL 1476 | 14897 | 137
6 INTE DOM 1489.7 | 14965 6.8
7 DOM (NTL,CAFS 14965 | 15067 | 10.2
26-09-2024 1 CAFS INTL,DOM 1506.7 | 1515.7 9
2 DOM INTL 15157 | 15235 7.8
3 INTL CAFS 1523.5 | 15269 3.4
4 CAFS INTL 15269 | 15297 2.8




5 INTL DOM,INTL,DOM 1529.7 1546 16.3
27-09-2024 1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1546 1556.4 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1556.4 | 1565.3 8.9
3 DOM INTL 15653 | 1572.7 7.4
4 INTL CAFS, INTL 1572.7 | 157941 6.4
5 INTL DOM 1579.1 | 1585.5 6.4
6 DOM INTL,DOM 1585.5 | 1598.4 12.9
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1598.4 | 1608.8 10.4
2 CAFS DOM 1608.8 | 1617.7 8.9
3 DOM INTL 1617.7 | 1625.2 7.5
4 INTL CAFS 1625.2 | 16285 3.3
28-09-2024 5 CAFS INTL 16285 | 1635.3 6.8
6 INTL DOM 1635.3 | 16419 6.6
7 DOM INTL,DOM 1641.9 | 1654.3 12.4
8 DOM INTL 1654.3 | 1660.8 6.5
9 INTL DOM 1660.8 | 1666.7 5.9
29-09-2024 1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1666.7 | 1676.9 10.2
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1676.9 | 16859 9
3 DOM INTL 16859 | 1692.9 - 7
4 INTL CAFS,INTL 1692.9 | 1699.5 6.6
5 INTL DOM 1699.5 | 1705.6 6.1
6 DOM INTL 1705.6 | 1712.3 6.7
7 INTL DOM 1712.3 1719 6.7
1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1719 1729.4 10.4
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1729.4 | 17383 8.9
3 DOM INTL 17383 | 17454 7.1
4 INTL CAFS 17454 | 17555 10.1
30-09-2024 5 INTL DOM 1755.5 | 1760.7 5.2
6 POM INTL 1760.7 | 1767.3 6.6
7 INTL VIZINJAM 1767.3 | 17828 15.5
8 VIZINJAM INTL 1782.8 | 1798.4 15.6
9 INTL DOM 1798.4 | 1805.2 6.8
31-09-2024 1 DOM INTL,CAFS 1805.2 | 1814.7 9.5
2 CAFS INTL,DOM 1814.7 | 1823.6 8.9
3 DOM INTL 1823.6 | 18326 9
4 INTL CAFS 1832.6 | 18349 2.3
5 CAFS INTL 1834.9 | 1838.2 3.3
6 INTL DOM 1838.2 | 1851.5 13.3
7 INTL DOM 18515 | 1857.8 6.3
8 DOM INTL,CAFS 1857.8 | 1868.5 10.7
9 CAFS INTL,DOM 8.9
60.56129




